MaxIT PDF

The staff

Lee Marina Rudolfovna

Head of the Department of Management, Candidate of Economic Sciences (Associate Professor)
Tel:+99871-237-19-74
E-mail: li.marina@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Bahretdinova Hosiyat Arifovna

Doctor of Economics, Professor
Tel: +99871-237-19-74
E-mail: h.baxretdinova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Khasanov Bakhtier Urishovich
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Doctor of Economics, Professor
Tel:+99871-237-19-74
E-mail: b.hasanov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz

ﬁ Kie-Hyuk Shin

&

PhD in Mass Communication, Associate Professor
Tel:+99871-237-19-74
E-mail: k.shin@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz

Maksumxanova Azizaxon Mukadirovna

Candidate of Economic Sciences (Associate Professor)
Tel:+99871-237-19-74
E-mail: a.maksumxanova@tiiame.uz

staff.tilame.uz
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Shafkarov Bahrom Hudoyberdievich

Candidate of Economic Sciences (Associate Professor)
Tel: +99871-237-19-74
E-mail: b.shafkarov@tiiame.uz

staff.tilame.uz

Dustmukhammad Khusan Usmon ogli

Candidate of Economic Sciences (Associate Professor)
Tel:+99871-237-19-74

E-mail: x.dostmuhammad@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Yakubova Khurshida Muratovna

Candidate of Economic Sciences (Associate Professor)
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Tel:4+99871-237-19-74
E-mail: x.yakubova@tiiame.uz
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Xolmuratova Go'zal Muradovna

assistant
Tel:4+99871-237-19-74
E-mail:g.xolmurotova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz

Holiyarov Umirzok Ergashevich

Senior Lecturer, Doctorate
Tel: +99871-237-19-74
E-mail: u.xoliyorov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiame.uz
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Mamasadikov Abror Anvarovich
Senior Lecturer
Tel:+99871-237-19-74

E-mail: a.mamasadikov@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz

Shanasirova Nodira Abdullayevna

Senior Lecturer
Tel:+99871-237-19-74
E-mail: n.shanasirova@tiiame.uz

staff.tiiame.uz
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